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Prior Id # 3:
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145 35 0Parcel ID

SublotLotMap Town Of Lincoln

This parcel contains 1.49 ACRES of land mainly classified as
ONE FAM with a CAPE Building built about 1890, having
primarily WOOD Exterior and 2638 Square Feet, with 1 Unit, 3
Baths, 0 3/4 Bath, 0 HalfBath, 10 Rooms, and 4 Bdrms.

904,100904,143649041.48999
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Grantor Legal Ref Type Date Sale Code Sale Price V Tst Verif Notes

CASKEY WALTER H

ANNA H. CASKEY

28410-529

16215-297

4/6/1998

6/11/1985

CHD>SALE

FAMILY

638,000

185,000

No

No

No

No
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668,600
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14,600
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1/16/2025
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PERMIT VISIT
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D ERSKINE

D HASCHIG

Code Descrip/No Amount Com. Int
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%
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101 ONE FAM 64904 SQUARE FEPRIME SITE 0 11.98 1.16 R4  904,143 904,100

Date Number Descrip Amount C/O Last Visit Fed Code F. Descrip Comment
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C   

C   
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FV  
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FV  

565,200
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1.49
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1.49
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101 1.490 668,600 14,600 904,100 1,587,300

/
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Entered Lot Size
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PROPERTY FACTORS

OTHER ASSESSMENTS

NARRATIVE DESCRIPTION

BUILDING PERMITS

SALES INFORMATION

PREVIOUS ASSESSMENT

IN PROCESS APPRAISAL SUMMARY

Postal:

CntrySt/Prov:

Twn/City:

Street 1:

Owner 2:

Owner 1:

No Alt No Direction/Street/City
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Street 1:
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Twn/City:

St/Prov: Cntry
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PROPERTY LOCATION



1

4101

1998

1998

249.52

4,563

253.45

14,600

1.00

14,600N

3410

145 35 0

THOMPSON COTTAGE.

4955 26382638

474,712

146.53

964579.4466

Line 1

668600

0

668583

216957

885540

1.00000000

78750

1.60

155.950

1.00979996

0.97744501

158.00

1

24.5

NO NO

24.GD   - Good

AVERAGE

GOOD

0

1

3

3

3 GOOD

AVERAGE

. 1    - 1ST FLOOR

1890

B+   - GOOD (+)

100

1

0

3    - FORCED H/W

1    - OIL

0

T    - TYPICAL

2    - PLASTER

STD 

3    - HARDWOOD

2    - TYPICAL

3    - TYPICAL

S   

1    - GABLE

1    - ASPHALT

26   - WOOD

1

1    - WOOD

3    - BRK OR STN

PARCEL ID

No Unit RMS BRS FL

1 10 4

Code Description A Y/S Qty Size/Dim Qual Con Year Unit Price D/S Dep LUC Fact NB Fa Appr Value JCod JFact Juris. Value

4   GARAGE/L D Y 1 24x27 G   GD  1975 37.45 T 40 101 14,600 14,600
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BMT 

HST 
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OSP 
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CNP 

1ST FLOOR
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HALF STORY

WOOD DECK
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OPEN PORCH

CANOPY

2,246

1,282

392

315

150

106

72

155.950

38.990

155.950

20.090

24.080

16.050

23.540

350,263

49,982

61,132

6,328

3,611

1,701

1,695

5    - CAPE

1H   - 1H  
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Rating:
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Full Bath Rating:
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Rating:
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CONDO INFORMATION
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Name:

GENERAL INFORMATION
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# Heat Sys:
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Heat Fuel:
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% Com Wal
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%

%
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Prim Floors:
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Prim Int Wal
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%

Roof Struct:
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Prime Wall:
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Frame:

Color:

(Liv) Units:

Sty Ht:

Type:

View / Desir:


